
2019-20 NTMS PTSA Leadership 

    

Position/Committee Name Cell # Email 

President Maureen Graham 541-223-1659 mograham123@comcast.net 

VP of Communication Christina Martinez  253-359-8790 CMartinez@washingtonea.org  

VP of Events Marianne Strong 901-491-8878 mvstrong@gmail.com 

VP of Fundraising Open     

Treasurer Kristie Cadena 716-870-5485 kmc213@gmail.com 

Secretary Amberlyn Jones 253-249-4946 tallulahtwinkletoes@gmail.com 

Board Member Kathy Jacobson 206-817-9356 kpdds@msn.com 

Board Member Hillary McCabe 253-797-9909 hdmccabe@msn.com 

Board Member Open     
Book Fair Chair Amanda Donovan   amandagdonovan@gmail.com 

Book Fair co-chair Dani Peri 206-999-4812 peridm@gmail.com 

Box tops & Silent Fundraisers Michelle Malesis   mmalesis@gmail.com 

Bulldog Boxes Marianne Strong 901-491-8878 mvstrong@gmail.com 

Bulldog Boxes assistant Naomi Selove   romansmom@gmail.com 

Bulldog Days Chair Kathy Jacobson 206-817-9356 kpdds@msn.com 

Bulldog Tiles Organizer Hillary McCabe 253-797-9909 hdmccabe@msn.com 

Community Service Night Tracy Jirikowic 206-227-1827 tracy1300@gmail.com 

Concessions Co - chair Carol Hutchens 253-350-4844 carolhutchens@live.com 

Concessions Co - chair       

Dodge Ball Chair Angie Martinson 206-818-2144 tupperwarebyangie@gmail.com 

Facebook – S. Media Christina Martinez 253-359-8790 CMartinez@washingtonea.org  

Fall Fundraiser Chair Kim Richardson 253-227-4502 kimrichardson1976@gmail.com 

Fall Fundraiser Co-Chair Kimm Lytle 206-941-2460 kimm@ctelogistics.com 

Financial Review Open     
Hospitality Chair Tina Johnson 253-221-3716 scrappintina@msn.com 

Membership        
Membership – Data Entry  Angie Garonzik 206-578-2185 garonzika@comcast.net 

Mother - Son Event      

Newsletter  Christina Martinez 253-359-8790 CMartinez@washingtonea.org  

Pink/Spirit - Friday  Michelle Woodward 253-653-9452 michellemischel@hotmail.com 
Pink/Spirit - Friday (Jamba) Cinda Norton 253-228-2144 cindanorton@yahoo.com 

Recycling - Green programs      

Reflections Chair Tracy Jirikowic 206-227-1827 tracy1300@gmail.com 

Safety Kits Chair       
Spirit Wear Chair Kathy Jacobson 206-817-9356 kpdds@msn.com 

Volunteer Organizer       

Website Manager Christina Martinez 253-359-8790 CMartinez@washingtonea.org  
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